Vitkovska Larysa Volodymyrivna

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Sept. 30, 2015

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Sept. 18, 1962

The Accounting Chamber of Ukraine, Member of the Audit
Chamber - Chief Controller

Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

risks

0.16
Expand

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/78
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/78

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vitkovska Olha Yevhenivna daughter
PaxyHKoBa nanaTa , FOJIOBHUI cneuianicT

BiAAiNYy KOHTPOJIO 3 NuTaHb AlK Ta

MPUPOLHNX pecypciB oenapTaMeHTy

KOHTPOJII0 3 NTaHb AlK, BUKOPUCTaHHSA
MPUPOLHNX PEeCYpPCiB Ta OXOPOHU

HaBKOJIMLWHBLOIO cepenoBuLLa

Lukash Raisa Petrivna mother

Bondar Mykhailo Stepanovych grandson

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20789
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20789
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20789
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20789
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41460

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

PaxyHKkoBa nanaTa, 3aCTynHUK
OVpeKTopa AenapTaMeHTy -
HavaslbHUK Bigainy
JenapTamMeHTy KOHTPOJIO
OpraHiB cygoBoOi BNlaamn Ta
MPaBOOXOPOHHOI OiANIbHOCTI

PaxyHkoBa nanaTa, 3aCTynHUK
AnpeKkTopa AenapTaMeHTy -
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy
HlenapTaMeHTy 3 NUTaHb
couiasibHOI NONITUKN

PaxyHKoBa nanaTa, 3aCTyMNHUK
ANpeKTopa genapTaMeHTy -
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy
[enapTamMeHTy 3 NUTaHb
couiasibHOI NONITUKN

Secretariate of Ukrainian
Parliament Commissioner for
Human Rights, Deputy Head of
the Department - Head of the
Department for the
Observance of Socio-economic
and Humanitarian Rights

Secretariate of Ukrainian
Parliament Commissioner for
Human Rights, Deputy Head of
the Department, Head of the
Unit for Compliance with Social
and Humanitarian Rights

30 053,07

25 023,55

12 102,98

7 583,63

11101,41

4 002,18

7677,13

8 837,08

7 041,66

7 474,56


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9428b6d1-f4bc-4dfb-89eb-2be028608117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de73d576-4048-469c-a713-fd5c7ceff034
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7e51f2-c2e3-4b47-b71f-ada718349960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_125c0fe9-6f20-4a23-9422-4c33678f2a8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e8bdc-2b5b-42ee-bcb5-5b402d7ca55a

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9428b6d1-f4bc-4dfb-89eb-2be028608117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9428b6d1-f4bc-4dfb-89eb-2be028608117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9428b6d1-f4bc-4dfb-89eb-2be028608117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de73d576-4048-469c-a713-fd5c7ceff034
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de73d576-4048-469c-a713-fd5c7ceff034
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de73d576-4048-469c-a713-fd5c7ceff034
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7e51f2-c2e3-4b47-b71f-ada718349960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7e51f2-c2e3-4b47-b71f-ada718349960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7e51f2-c2e3-4b47-b71f-ada718349960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_125c0fe9-6f20-4a23-9422-4c33678f2a8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_125c0fe9-6f20-4a23-9422-4c33678f2a8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_125c0fe9-6f20-4a23-9422-4c33678f2a8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e8bdc-2b5b-42ee-bcb5-5b402d7ca55a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e8bdc-2b5b-42ee-bcb5-5b402d7ca55a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e8bdc-2b5b-42ee-bcb5-5b402d7ca55a

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 5,12
2017 4,91
2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9428b6d1-f4bc-4dfb-89eb-2be028608117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de73d576-4048-469c-a713-fd5c7ceff034
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7e51f2-c2e3-4b47-b71f-ada718349960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_125c0fe9-6f20-4a23-9422-4c33678f2a8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e8bdc-2b5b-42ee-bcb5-5b402d7ca55a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9428b6d1-f4bc-4dfb-89eb-2be028608117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de73d576-4048-469c-a713-fd5c7ceff034
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7e51f2-c2e3-4b47-b71f-ada718349960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_125c0fe9-6f20-4a23-9422-4c33678f2a8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e8bdc-2b5b-42ee-bcb5-5b402d7ca55a

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

800.0 sqg.

800.0 sqg.

800.0 sqg.

800.0 sq.

800.0 sqg.

58.1sg. m (1)

58.1sg. m (1)

58.1sg. m (1)

58.1sg. m (1)

58.1sg. m (1)

62.5s9. m
(1)

62.5s9. m
(1)

62.5s9. m
(1)

62.5s59. m
(1)

187.5sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9428b6d1-f4bc-4dfb-89eb-2be028608117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de73d576-4048-469c-a713-fd5c7ceff034
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7e51f2-c2e3-4b47-b71f-ada718349960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_125c0fe9-6f20-4a23-9422-4c33678f2a8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e8bdc-2b5b-42ee-bcb5-5b402d7ca55a

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

March 25, 2005 — till Sept. 30, 2015 The Accounting Chamber of
Ukraine, Member of the Audit
Chamber - Chief Controller

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9428b6d1-f4bc-4dfb-89eb-2be028608117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de73d576-4048-469c-a713-fd5c7ceff034
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7e51f2-c2e3-4b47-b71f-ada718349960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_125c0fe9-6f20-4a23-9422-4c33678f2a8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e8bdc-2b5b-42ee-bcb5-5b402d7ca55a
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/78
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/78
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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